D

Pembroke Titans 2025-26 Roster

# Name Pos. Yr. Hometown
6 Lauren Perry F Sr.
17 Kelsi Hatch F Sr.
21 Emily Stone D Sr.
27 Mary Quatrale F Sr.
30 Emily LaVallee G Sr.
Coaches and Captains:
Head Coach: Bill Flynn
Assistant Coaches: Andrew Gustin
Player Profiles
#6 Lauren Perry SRF #17 Kelsi Hatch SR F
Stats: Stats:
Season GP G A Pts PIM Shots Season GP G A Pts PIM Shots
2025-26 2025-26
2024-25 2024-25
2023-24 2023-24
2022-23 2022-23
2021-22 2021-22
#21 Emily Stone SRD #27 Mary Quatrale SR F
Stats: Stats:
Season GP G A Pts PIM Shots Season GP G A Pts PIM Shots
2025-26 2025-26
2024-25 2024-25
2023-24 2023-24
2022-23 2022-23
2021-22 2021-22

#30 Emily LaVallee SR G

Stats:

Season Mins SA GA Sv% GAA SO
2025-26

2024-25

2023-24

2022-23

2021-22
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